m 2. Sparkasse Oberhessen Charity Triathlon (Einzel)
Budingen / 24.06.2012

00

Kunz, Diana 0o0: 1:52:31

00: TV Windecken Triathlon

(0: 550

00: 37.25 km 00000/000: 32 (of 56)

Jedermann-Triathlon Power-Distanz (0,75-29,0-ZB)0/0: 7 (of 19)
000000: 1:43:36

aooo: 00oo0: 3(of 9)
Seniorinnen 2 WK45 0000000: 1:43:43
goao oooo 0o
aoo 0o 0o oo oo oo 0o 0o aoo aoo ooo 0o 0o 0o 0o
km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0

Schwimmen 0.75 19:59 26:38 7 3:18 13  4:45 0.75 19:59 26:38 5 1:04 1
Schwimmen g 0.75 19:59

ZwischenRad 2 490 11:54 2:25 3 0:13 7 0:42 5.65 31:53 5:38 5 0:56 1
ZwischenRad 3 4.90 6:47 1:23 4 0:15 8 0:28 1055 38:40 3:39 5 1:09 1
ZwischenRad2 490 9:44 1:59 3 0:11 8 041 15.45 48:24 3:07 5 0:59 1
ZwischenRad3 490 6:52 1:24 4 0:14 9 0:22 20.35 55:16 2:42 5 1:08 1
ZwischenRad 2 4.90 10:02 2:02 4 0:34 9 0:48 25.25 1:05:18 2:35 5 1:27 1
ZwischenRad 3 3.30 7:01 2:07 4 0:35 8 0:35 28.55 1:12:19 2:31 5 1:58 1
Rad 1.20 3:31 255 4 0:15 9 021 29.75 1:15:50 2:32 5 2:13 1
Rad 000 29.00 55:51

Zwischen Lauf2 2.50 10:08 4:03 5 1:10 9 1:13 32.25 1:25:58 2:39 5 3:03 1

Zwischen Lauf3 2.80 2:35 0:555 5 0:220 8 0:20  35.05 1:28:33 2:31 5 316 11
Lauf 220 2358 10:53 5 11:221 10 11:21  37.25 1:52:31 3:01 5 14:37 10 14:37
Lauf 00 36.50 1:52:31

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




